The WPM Wall Pack LED luminaire provides a traditional form
with high performance energy efficient illumination. Rugged
die-cast aluminum construction with a gasketed housing make
the WPM virtually impenetrable to contaminants. Replacing up to
250W metal halide equivalent, the WPM wall luminaire is ideal for
pathway illumination, building entrances, vehicle ramps, schools,
tunnels, stairways and loading docks.
Lumark AP

WPM Wall Pack
Features and Benefits
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number HID
Equivalent Lumens Input Watts Color
Temperature Input Voltage Controls Pallet
Quantity UPC Code
WPMLED07B 70W 3,500 30W 4000K / 80CRI 120 - 277V -- 32 080083175901
WPMLED10B 100W 4,800 40W 4000K / 80CRI 120 - 277V -- 32 080083175925
WPMLED15B 150W 7,100 60W 4000K / 80CRI 120 - 277V -- 32 080083175949
WPMLED20B 200W 9,800 80W 4000K / 80CRI 120 - 277V -- 32 080083175963
WPMLED25B 250W 12,000 100W 4000K / 80CRI 120 - 277V -- 32 080083175987
WPMLED15S 150W Selectable Lumens
4,000 - 7,800 30 - 60W
Selectable CCT:
3000 / 4000 / 5000K
80CRI
120 - 347V
Selectable
Buttontype
Photocontrol
32 080083176144
WPMLED25S 250W Selectable Lumens
9,800 - 13,400 70 - 100W
Selectable CCT:
3000/ 4000 / 5000K
80CRI